ONAMA A	WORLD OYAMA KARATE ULTIMATE CHALLENGE KARATE CHAMPIONSHIP			ONAMA CE	
	The Exceptional Foundation		on		
	Saturday	Saturday, April 20, 2024			
VZIII C	CHILDREN DIVISION KATA				
Beginner	Interme	Intermediate		□ Advance	
REGISTRATION: 10:00 A.M.		C	OMPETITION:	10:30 A.M.	
ENTRY FEE:	\$ 35.00 (\$25 if fighting also)				
Name:		Age:	Rank:		
	:				
	Instructor:				
Dojo Address:	Address: Dojo Phone:				
CASH		CREDIT CARD (Visa/Mastercard)			
	MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO: WORLD OYAMA KARATE MAIL TO: WORLD OYAMA KARATE 1804 29 TH Ave South	Card Number			
		Expiration Date			
		Signature			
	Birmingham, AL 35209				
CHALLENGE KAN Alabama on Satur Oyama, their ager including court and become obligated Challenge Knockd agents or employ Knockdown Karate I fully und I consen reproductions of n used for publicity,	dersigned, do hereby voluntarily submit RATE CHAMPIONSHIP, CHILDREN'S day, April 20, 2024. I hereby agree to in its or employees, and my fellow particip d litigation costs and attorney's fees, of to pay by reason of any injury sustaine lown Karate Championship. It is my wis ees, and my fellow participants if I am e Championship. I know the risks that I a derstand that any treatment given me, as t that any reproductions of my likene ny likeness that of me in connection with promotion, television showing, or instruc- ature on this application is a knowing	KATA DIVISION at ademnify and hold ha ants from and agains whatever nature or to d or incurred by me h to indemnify World injured as a result am taking and volunts as a response to any p ss, created in any the Ultimate Challe ction, and waive any,	The Exceptional F armless World Oyar st all liability, loss, of ype that I may here as a result of my p I Oyama Karate, Sa of my participation arily agree and cons possible injury, will I manner whatever, enge Knockdown Ka and all compensat	Foundation in Birmingham, na Karate, Saiko Shihan Y. lamage, cost and expense, in after suffer, incur, pay or participation in the Ultimate iko Shihan Y. Oyama, their in the Ultimate Challenge sent to assume those risks. be of the first aid type. furnished by me, or any arate Championship can be ion in regard thereto.	
terms contained	herein, and upon which I intend the p	romoters to rely.	-		
Applicant's signa	ature Date	Parent's s	signature	Date	
WORLD OY	YAMA KARATE RESERVES THE F	RIGHT TO REJEC	T OR ACCEPT A	NY APPLICATION	
	CHILDREN	KATA DIVISI	ON		
Name:		Age:	Rank:		
	:				
	Instructor:				
Dojo Address:	ojo Address: Dojo Phone:				